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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted November 4-8, 2015 with a random sample of -1,021—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.



Overall, how would you rate -- [ROTATED] -- as excellent, good, only fair, or poor?

A. The quality of health care in this country

Excellent Good Only fair Poor No opinion
2015 Nov 4-8 15 38 33 13 1
2014 Nov 6-9 18 36 31 14 1
2013 Nov 7-10 18 36 30 15 1
2012 Nov 15-18 21 41 27 11 *
2011 Nov 3-6 20 39 29 11 1
2010 Nov 4-7 21 41 26 11 1
2009 Nov 5-8 21 37 26 14 1
2008 Nov 13-16 17 40 30 12 2
2007 Nov 11-14 17 37 29 16 *
2006 Nov 9-12 16 37 32 14 1
2005 Nov 7-10 16 37 33 14 *
2004 Nov 7-10 20 39 28 12 1
2003 Nov 3-5 18 42 28 12 *
2002 Nov 11-14 14 41 32 12 1
2001 Nov 8-11 15 38 34 12 1

B. Health care coverage in this country

Excellent Good Only fair Poor No opinion
2015 Nov 4-8 6 27 41 26 1
2014 Nov 6-9 7 31 35 26 1
2013 Nov 7-10 6 26 38 28 2
2012 Nov 15-18 5 36 37 21 1
2011 Nov 3-6 6 27 41 24 2
2010 Nov 4-7 7 32 37 23 1
2009 Nov 5-8 8 30 32 28 1
2008 Nov 13-16 4 22 42 30 1
2007 Nov 11-14 6 21 41 31 1
2006 Nov 9-12 6 19 41 33 1
2005 Nov 7-10 2 19 43 35 1
2004 Nov 7-10 4 26 41 29 *
2003 Nov 3-5 5 23 42 29 1
2002 Nov 11-14 4 26 41 27 2
2001 Nov 8-11 5 25 43 26 1



12. Are you generally satisfied or dissatisfied with the total cost of health care in this country?

Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion
2015 Nov 4-8 21 78 1
2014 Nov 6-9 23 76 1

2013 Nov 7



